05
Rotary Evaporator
Laboratory Rotary Evaporator
Up to 2L
Large Rotary Evaporator
6L、10L、20L
38
5

All the standard functions of  ST20 included, Plus automatic
continuous distillation function included.
Order information of ST20 CRE
Order No. Model Configuration
SQFU079747 ST20 CRE
ST20 CRE descending glassware (Vapor sinking), 20L evaporating
flask, 1x10L collecting flask, 4 x Liquid level sensors, Solenoid valve
set
SQFU079745 ST20 CRE
ST20 CRE reflux glassware (Vapor rising), 20L evaporating flask
1x10L collecting flask, 4 x Liquid level sensors, Solenoid valve set
22
Order information
Order No. Model Configuration
SQFU079757 ST20 ATEX ST20 ATEX descending glassware (Vapor sinking), 20L evaporating flask 1x10L collecting flask
SQFU079758 ST20 ATEX ST20 ATEX descending glassware (Vapor sinking), 20L evaporating flask, 2x6L collecting flasks
SQFU079755 ST20 ATEX ST20 ATEX reflux glassware (Vapor rising), 20L evaporating flask 1x10L collecting flask
SQFU079756 ST20 ATEX ST20 ATEX reflux glassware (Vapor rising), 20L evaporating flask, 2x6L collecting flasks
Order No. Configuration
SQFY080951 6L Evaporation vessel for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
SQFY080952 10L Evaporation vessel for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
SQFY080953 20L Evaporation vessel for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
SQFY080954 6L Plastic-coated collecting vessel for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
SQFY080955 10L Plastic-coated collecting vessel for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
SQFW080270 Aluminium trolley for evaporating flask handling, for ST20 CRE / ST20 ATEX
Accessories
For more detailed information, please contact WIGGNES
Large-Capacity Rotary Evaporator

- Pre-set and real rotation speed
- Pre-set and real vacuum reading and setting
Order information
STRIKE 100 Order No.
100L  version
100L reflux glassware 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU082237
100L reflux glassware 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU083070
100L  descending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU081873
100L  descending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU083071
50L version
50L reflux glassware 0.6m2     2x20L SQFU083073
50L reflux glassware 0.6m2      1x20L SQFU081309
50L descending glassware 0.6m2     2x20L SQFU083074
50L descending glassware 0.6m2     1x20L SQFU083075
STRIKE 100 ATEX Order No.
100L version
100L reflux glassware 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU083077
100L reflux glassware 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU083078
100L descending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   2x20L SQFU083079
100L descending glassware 100lt 1.43m2   1x20L SQFU083080
50L version
50L reflux glassware 0.6m2    2x20L SQFU083084
50L reflux glassware 0.6m2    1x20L SQFU083085
50L descending glassware  0.6m2     2x20L SQFU080799
50L descending glassware  0.6m2     1x20L SQFU083086
Description Order No.
Aluminum trolley for evaporating flask handling SQFW078521
50L Evaporation vessel for STRIKE 100 SQEG034290
100L Evaporation vessel for STRIKE 100 SQEG034291